
PACHET OSZI SOKADALOM

I.D.: 72537458

Data publicarii	24.08.22	Coduri CPV	22900000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.694,31 RON - 7.694,31 RON

Descriere: AFISE A2 100BUC*5,9-590 IMPRIMARE MASH/BANNER 87,85MP*61,25-5380,81 ECUSOANE - IMPRIMARE/LAMINARE-200*1,8-360 INDICATOARE-27*20,5-553,5 PERSONALIZARE TRICOURI 30*27-810
